  12/2004
3326 NORMALLY CLOSED
ADJUSTABLE AIR PILOT
RELAY VALVE ¼” NPT
DESCRIPTION
The 3326 is a poppet-type normally closed
relay valve.  The spring keeps this valve in a
closed position.  The supply line is blocked and

Pipe Port Size:  ¼” NPT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Designation --
A  – Standard inlet cap
B  – With flow control inlet cap
C  – Heavy spring, 40-120 psi range
D  – Light spring, 25-60 psi range
DD  – Extra light spring, 10-20 psi range
E  – Left hand model
F  – Right hand model
The standard Model 3324 Relay Valve is
supplied as follows:
• Standard inlet cap
• Heavy spring 40-120 psi
• Left or right hand model
To order, state model number followed by
desired designation letter codes.
  Example: 3326 ACE for left hand model
A repair kit 3326-RK with all the seals is also
available.
  12/2004
DIMENSIONS AND PARTS LIST
MODEL 3326
All Dimensions in inches (mm)
Diagram showing alternate Inlet Cap with flow